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Filial

 0071  NAUTIKA



Período de Entrega

 13/08/2025 a 30/08/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000465  0071

 Data

 11/08/2025

 Descrição

 AUTOMÁTICA - Extra

 Destino



12,000

 3,600

 0,300

19/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


12,000

 3,600

 0,300

26/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


12,000

 3,600

 0,300

22/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


24,000

 7,200

 0,300

13/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


24,000

 7,200

 0,300

27/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


12,000

 3,600

 0,300

15/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


12,000

 3,600

 0,300

25/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


23,000

 6,900

 0,300

18/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


32,000

 9,600

 0,300

20/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN


12,000

 3,600

 0,300

29/08/2025

 1.03.05.115.01

 LIMAO TAITI 21 A 27 DZ UN

 UN



Total

 52,500
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